DEVELOPMENT PROCESSING REVIEW COMMITTEE

2025 MEETING DATES

All DPRC meetings are scheduled to be held from 8:30 am to 10:00 am, on the
first (1st) Wednesday of each month. Meetings are held at, County
Administration South (CAS) Multipurpose Room 103, 601 N. Ross Street, Santa
Ana, CA 92701, unless otherwise stated on the agenda.

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 - Cancelled*
Wednesday, February 5, 2025
Wednesday, March 5, 2025
Wednesday, April 2, 2025
Wednesday, May 7, 2025
Wednesday, June 4, 2025
Wednesday, July 2, 2025
Wednesday, August 6, 2025
Wednesday, September 3, 2025
Wednesday, October 1, 2025
Wednesday, November 5, 2025
Wednesday, December 3, 2025

*County offices are closed for the holiday.



